
WOMEN'S (9-12) 215.0 RESULTS

Women's (9-12) 215.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Breanna Jamison Neodesha High School 188.0 125.0 10

2 Kristen Stover Neodesha High School 190.0 120.0 8

3 Dakota Wagner Riverton High School 189.0 115.0 6

4 clare Bradshaw st. paul high school 183.0 110.0 4

5 Straton Nutter Fort Scott High School 213.0 95.0 2

6 Sara Reign Bale Independence High School 215.0 95.0 1

Women's (9-12) 215.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kristen Stover Neodesha High School 190.0 235.0 10

2 Sara Reign Bale Independence High School 215.0 210.0 8

3 Dakota Wagner Riverton High School 189.0 205.0 6

4 clare Bradshaw st. paul high school 183.0 180.0 4

5 Breanna Jamison Neodesha High School 188.0 180.0 2

6 Straton Nutter Fort Scott High School 213.0 155.0 1

Women's (9-12) 215.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kristen Stover Neodesha High School 190.0 145.0 10

2 Breanna Jamison Neodesha High School 188.0 120.0 8

3 Sara Reign Bale Independence High School 215.0 120.0 6

4 clare Bradshaw st. paul high school 183.0 105.0 4

5 Dakota Wagner Riverton High School 189.0 100.0 2

6 Straton Nutter Fort Scott High School 213.0 70.0 1



Women's (9-12) 215.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kristen Stover Neodesha High School 190.0 500.0 10

2 Breanna Jamison Neodesha High School 188.0 425.0 8

3 Sara Reign Bale Independence High School 215.0 425.0 6

4 Dakota Wagner Riverton High School 189.0 420.0 4

5 clare Bradshaw st. paul high school 183.0 395.0 2

6 Straton Nutter Fort Scott High School 213.0 320.0 1


